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Position 1 - support WP-A
No. Type ETI Name Pcs.
1 LG-V  Support 2
2 AST 4.8x9.5 Tapping screw 4
3 AW-RE 5 Washer M5 DIN9021 Zn 2
4 AS-C 5x10 Screw M5x10 DIN7985 Zn 2

Position 3 - support WP-U
No. Type ETI Name Pcs.
1 AST 4.8x9.5 Tapping screw 2

Position 2 - support WP-A
No. Type ETI Name Pcs.
1 LG-V5 Support 2
2 AST 4.8x9.5 Tapping screw 4
3 AW-RE 5 Washer M5 DIN9021 Zn 2
4 AS-C 5x10 Screw M5x10 DIN7985 Zn 2

2

Screwdriver PH2
(Wkrętak PH2)

AS-C 5x10 2,2-3,5 Nm

AST 4.8x9.5 3,0-3,4 Nm

Position 1 - support WP-A
No. Type ETI Name Pcs.
1 LG-V  Support 2
2 AST 4.8x9.5 Tapping screw 4
3 AW-RE 5 Washer M5 DIN9021 Zn 2
4 AS-C 5x10 Screw M5x10 DIN7985 Zn 2

Position 3 - support WP-U
No. Type ETI Name Pcs.
1 AST 4.8x9.5 Tapping screw 2

Position 2 - support WP-A
No. Type ETI Name Pcs.
1 LG-V5 Support 2
2 AST 4.8x9.5 Tapping screw 4
3 AW-RE 5 Washer M5 DIN9021 Zn 2
4 AS-C 5x10 Screw M5x10 DIN7985 Zn 2

Screwdriver PH2
(Wkrętak PH2)

AS-C 5x10 2,2-3,5 Nm

AST 4.8x9.5 3,0-3,4 Nm


